
Delikt/Gericht Verurteilungen M W U Gesamt
StGB 18 3 21

283 Verhetzung 18 3 21
046 LGSt Wien 5 5
119 LG Korneuburg 1 1
199 LG St. Pölten 2 1 3
309 LG Eisenstadt 1 1
519 LG Wels 3 3
569 LG Salzburg 2 2
609 LG Leoben 1 1
637 LGSt Graz 4 4
729 LG Klagenfurt 1 1

VerbotsG 1947 199 11 1 211
3d Verfassungsgesetz vom 8. Mai 1945 über das Verbot der NSDAP 1 1

569 LG Salzburg 1 1
3g Verfassungsgesetz vom 8. Mai 1945 über das Verbot der NSDAP 190 7 1 198

046 LGSt Wien 34 1 35
119 LG Korneuburg 15 1 16
129 LG Krems an der Donau 1 1
199 LG St. Pölten 16 2 18
239 LG Wiener Neustadt 12 12
309 LG Eisenstadt 8 8
458 LG Linz 3 1 4
469 LG Ried im Innkreis 7 7
499 LG Steyr 3 1 4
519 LG Wels 12 12
569 LG Salzburg 25 25
609 LG Leoben 4 1 5
637 LGSt Graz 17 17
729 LG Klagenfurt 11 11
818 LG Innsbruck 18 1 19
929 LG Feldkirch 4 4

3h Verfassungsgesetz vom 8. Mai 1945 über das Verbot der NSDAP 8 4 12
046 LGSt Wien 2 2
119 LG Korneuburg 2 2
199 LG St. Pölten 1 1
239 LG Wiener Neustadt 1 1
458 LG Linz 1 1 2
499 LG Steyr 1 1
637 LGSt Graz 1 1
729 LG Klagenfurt 1 1
818 LG Innsbruck 1 1

Gesamt 217 14 1 232
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